PARTS IDENTIFICATION

QTY DESCRIPTION # MANARAS REV.
50 PULLEY 9 x 5/8 PULLEY005 .
49 FLAT WASHER 5/8 PREC SPLIT THI WASHERO19
47 LIMT_SHAFT 5/8-18 X 11 3/4 SHAFT029
42 FLANGED BEARING 5/8 C10—22F*3 BEARINGOO05 .
44 LIMIT CAM_5/8—18 UNF CAMO05 [
41 COLLAROO4 .
30 SPR41B9X5/8
50 FLAT WASHER 5/8 PRECISION THIN WASHER018
56 LIMIT_SHAFT LOCK _NUT 5/8—18ZP NUTO13 .
48 KEYWAY 3/16 x _3/4 KWD10 A
58 SET_SCREW 5/16-18 x 5/16 SCREW003 .
57 8 X 5/16 C/W_PULLEY .
60 SET SCREW 1/4-28 x 1/4 SCREW002

MAPT/MTBL LIMIT
SHAFT KIT—18 UNF

THE INFORMATION CONTAINED HEREIN IS PROPRIETARY TO MANARAS AUTO DOORS INC. AND SHALL NOT BE

MOUNTSHAFTO009 :u‘_»><<_zmoch

| — 1!.
C.WALRAVENS m_ubu.om MOUNTSHAFT009.DWG . 05.02.18

MANARAS AUTO DOORS INC.
136 ONEIDA DRIVE
POINTE-CLAIRE, QC H9R 1A8
TEL: 514.426.1332

FAX: 514.426.1171




